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COLF AND COUNTRY CLUE Dues/Initiation Fee Schedule

FULL CLUB MEMBERSHIP - $25,000 Initiation Fee
Monthly Dues $835.76 (Family) $574.69 (Single| Free Sports Membership for Spouse)
Family Trail Fee $169 | Single Trail Fee $125
e  Priority 14-day Advance Tee Times
e  Golf Member Tournaments and Leagues
e  PGA lessons & Golf Clinics
. Practice, Chipping Areas, and Putting Greens
e Discounts off all Pro Shop Merchandise
e Reciprocal Golf Privileges in the summer
. Discounted Member Guest Rates: Limit 5 times per year, per guest
e  Discounted Family Guest Rates

e Enjoy all other amenities as listed in the membership types below

EXECUTIVE MEMBERSHIP - $25,000 Initiation Fee | MUST BE UNDER THE AGE OF 55
Monthly Dues of $636.24 (Family) $437.21 (Single| Free Sports Membership for Spouse)
Family Trail Fee 5169 | Single Trail Fee 5125

e Available to NEW Members only
e Enjoy all amenities and privileges as a Full Golf Member

SPORTS MEMBERSHIP - $8,500 Initiation Fee
Monthly Dues $228.13
e Tennis Har-Tru Courts
° Bocce Har-Tru Courts, Leagues & Lessons
e  Pickleball Courts
. Fitness & Activities Center
e  Fitness Classes
. Fitness Class Guest Fee: $10 per guest, maximum 5 classes per guest, per year
e Enjoy all other amenities as listed in the membership types below

SOCIAL MEMBERSHIP - $2,500 Initiation Fee
Monthly Dues $96.25
e  Heated Pool & Cabana Bar.
e Member Social Events.
e 10% off food in the Pub & Restaurant (not including special events).
e  Priority 14 - Day Advanced Reservations for Dining & Social Events.

SPANISH WELLS RESIDENT DINING MEMBERSHIP - $1,000 Initiation Fee
Monthly Dues $31.36 | You must live in Spanish Wells to obtain this membership.
e Dining and Pub Facilities.

. Member Social Events.

e 7 -Day Advanced Reservations for Dining & Social Events. There is a 5650.00 Annual Food & Beverage

Minimum that every membership must meet,
alcohol is included.
For additional information please contact our
Membership Director 239.992.5100 x 216.

All rate and fee information in this brochure is
for information purposes only and is subject to
change without notice.

Monthly dues are subject to 6.5% sales tax.

9801 Treasure Cay Lane

Bonita Springs, FL 34135
239.992.5100
www.SpanishWellsCountryClub.com
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